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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

KoSice 17.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:22

(204) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh M

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(840)
(844)
(750)
(743)
(782)
(841)
(842)

Meno Nar.
gim CHIRILA Christian 2008
gim MAJERNICEK Timon 2008
gEm KUCHTAIvan
gim CELKO Rudolf
gim SEKELA Simon 2007
gam JUHAS Christian 2007
gim KOPCO Kamil 2007

Klub / Krajina

ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Bukovecka Kosice
ZS Bukovecka Kosice
ZS Drabovéa Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
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Vykon
1:06,51
1:06,58
1:07,08
1:13,69
1:22,32
DNS
DNS
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